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Session 2

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Stears2023

Gold Medal
9.400 8.650 9.6008.800 36.450

1 3 3 1 1

1

Jaye Villa2018

Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.450 9.4258.675 35.575

6 5* 4 3T 2T

2T

Karina Blondin2014

Cal Sports

9.050 8.450 9.2008.875 35.575

5 5* 2 6T 2T

2T

Sarah Kash2029

Team Dynamics

9.225 8.600 9.4258.150 35.400

2 4 6T 3T 4

4

Gabriella Holloway2031

Vitaly Scherbo

8.950 9.000 9.2008.200 35.350

8 2 5 6T 5

5

Abbey Armenta2008

Byers Roseville

9.200 7.600 9.4509.025 35.275

3 10 1 2 6

6

Marlena Mueller2015

Cal Sports

8.825 9.100 9.3006.900 34.125

10 1 10 5 7

7

Aly Gilkerson2016

Classic

8.975 8.200 8.3508.150 33.675

7 7 6T 10 8

8

Diana Barcenas2021

Go For It

8.850 7.300 8.7258.150 33.025

9 11 6T 9 9

9

Abbie Nguyen2022

Go For It

8.675 7.650 8.0508.075 32.450

11 9 9 11 10

10

Mya Harker2020

Go For It

9.075 7.750 8.9755.500 31.300

4 8 11 8 11

11
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Maria Bolar2028

Team Dynamics

9.175 9.700 9.4008.875 37.150
5 1 2T 1 1

1

Nikki Roberson2026

Santa Cruz

9.200 9.450 8.9008.900 36.450

4 2 1 6 2

2

Caitie Shannon2033

West Valley
9.300 8.900 8.8508.825 35.875

1 3 4 7 3

3

Anne Marie Griffin2004

Byers Roseville

9.100 8.600 9.2008.875 35.775

6 5 2T 4 4

4

Haruka Fukurai2027

Santa Cruz

9.250 8.875 9.3257.800 35.250

2 4 8 3 5

5

Jamie Flores2017

Dream Xtreme

9.225 8.150 9.3758.425 35.175

3 6T 5 2 6

6

Kristina Tea2024

Gold Star

9.075 8.150 8.5008.325 34.050

7 6T 6 8 7

7

Cassandra Charles2030

Vitaly Scherbo

8.650 7.950 9.0508.200 33.850

8 8 7 5 8

8
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Megan Stoakley2005

Byers Roseville

9.425 9.050 9.4259.550 37.450
2 1 1 1 1

1

Dani Shewchuk2009

Cal Sports

9.400 8.850 9.4009.200 36.850

3 2 2 2 2

2

Megan Booker2003

Byers Roseville
9.475 8.350 9.3258.600 35.750

1 4 4 3 3

3

Tara Elardo2010

Cal Sports

9.325 8.225 9.0758.800 35.425

4T 5 3 5 4

4

Kelsie Bennett2001

Byers Roseville

9.325 8.500 9.1257.500 34.450

4T 3 5 4 5

5
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